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Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

131 Ida Eikemo Hagen Stange J10 I
28 Sandra Lieberman Sand J10 Y

25 Mari Bunes Sand J10 I
40 Helene Hamming GIL J10 Y

56 Marie Fossen DSK J10 I
72 Amalie Berg Jevnaker J10 Y

71 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker J10 I
29 Vilde Kværne Sand J10 Y

59 Anita Medgård Gol J10 I
103 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL J10 Y

120 Marte Bjerkreim Furnee Asker J10 I
27 Cecilie Bakken Sand J10 Y

73 Hedda Mathilde B. Øiom Jevnaker J10 I
121 Oda Østenstad Asker J10 Y

26 Gina Engebråten Sand J10 I
60 Anette Eidsberget Gol J10 Y

5 Magnus Miland Vold Aktiv G10 I
30 Henrik Andreassen Sand G10 Y

118 Robin Sleeking Hol G10 I
112 Tommy Hamar Brandbu G10 Y

90 Markus Esperum GIL G10 I
31 Tobias Fløiten Sand G10 Y

57 Emil Hansen DSK G10 I
113 Kristian Breisjøberg Aaserud Brandbu G10 Y

111 Mikkel M. Johansen Brandbu G10 I
45 Joakim Larsen Jahn DSK G10 Y

74 Ingrid Marie Wego Jevnaker J11 I
48 Natalie Hognestad DSK J11 Y

114 Hans Martin Hellum Danielsen Brandbu G11 I
135 Nicolai Eggar Nilsson GIL G11 Y

41 Jan Erland Asbjørnhus GIL G11 I
6 Oskar Matias Risnes Aktiv G11 Y

32 Marcus Bakkeli Sand Sand G11 I
7 Kyrre Otto Linnestad Aktiv G11 Y

136 Robin Simon GIL G11 I
33 Hallgeir Engebråten Sand G11 Y

Distanse: 500m
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49 Katrine Haug DSK J12 I
34 Karette Kværne Sand J12 Y

91 Bjørnar Borgersen GIL G12 I
8 Allan Dahl Johansson Aktiv G12 Y

98 Ole Henrik Østreng Nes Båstad G12 I
75 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker G12 Y

133 Lene Hoberg Stange JJC I
64 Hilde Brennhovd Gol JJC Y

104 Camilla Wangen Evjevik Sør-Fron IL JJC I
89 Veronika Esperum GIL JJC Y

50 Eline Margrethe Husmo Pettersen DSK JJC I
65 Birgit Eide Gol JJC Y

87 Per Olav Aaserud GIL GJC I
Y

100 Sander Nyvoll Gjøvik GJC I
63 Kristian Eidsberget Gol GJC Y

42 Runar Lund Fladhus GIL GJC I
78 Håkon Ruden Bakken Jevnaker GJC Y

122 Vebjørn Njåtun Krøyer Asker GJC I
79 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker GJC Y

117 Thomas Park Hagen Hol GJC I
9 Ola Kroken Aktiv GJC Y

62 Ole Henrik Haugen Gol GJC I
76 Fredrik Ruden Brørby Jevnaker GJC Y

35 Per Ringnes Sand GJC I
77 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker GJC Y

80 Martin Sørslett Jevnaker GJC I
116 Frank Haugen Hol GJC Y

86 Christer Skuterud GIL GJC I
61 Thomas Medgård Gol GJC Y

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

 Utskrift: 14:50 11.11.2011 Trekning  Side 3 av 10



Spinnoløpet 2011
________________________________________________________________________________________

38 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand JJB I
132 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange JJB Y

81 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker JJB I
88 Silje Kristine Borgersen GIL JJB Y

36 Ida Sanderud Sand JJB I
18 Sandra Hakkelberg KIF JJB Y

12 Marichen Hagelund Aktiv JJB I
15 Else Merete Omsland Fram JJB Y

37 Thea Fløiten Sand JJB I
82 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker JJB Y

52 Brage Børtnes DSK GJB I
134 Øyvind Sveen GIL GJB Y

99 Lars Marius Østreng Nes Båstad GJB I
83 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker GJB Y

129 Nille Faleide Gol JJA I
126 Henriette Lilløy Bruun SSK JJA Y

102 Lars Henrik Asbjørnsen H&BSK GJA I
Y

39 Robin Nicolai Oppi Gruben Sand GJA I
123 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker GJA Y

115 Samuel S Bozenhard Hol GJA I
58 Andre Moe GIL GJA Y

128 Eirik Nergaard DSK GJA I
92 Kristian Vårvik TSK GJA Y

137 Guri Fosdal DSK KS I
97 Urd Åsa Vallumrød Eidsten GIL KS Y

14 Maartje Anema Aktiv KS I
94 Hilde Røgeberg Pedersen GIL KS Y

84 Odd Øystein Langegård GIL MS I
127 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand MS Y

19 Martin Pedersen KIF MS I
93 Kim Lund Håvardsrud GIL MS Y

43 Siri Lund Fladhus GIL KVET I
Y

85 Rune Aasmundrud GIL MVET I
17 Per Gunnar Stensvaag Tromsø SK MVET Y
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Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

106 Frida M. Johansen Brandbu JREK I
101 Ine Nyvoll Gjøvik JREK Y

67 Ingrid Sørslett Jevnaker JREK I
51 Ida Leembrugggen DSK JREK Y

20 Hanna Engebråten Sand JREK I
66 Oda Marie B. Øiom Jevnaker JREK Y

105 Synne Rognlid Brandbu JREK I
130 Emma Eikemo Hagen Stange JREK Y

68 Kristine Sørslett Jevnaker JREK I
21 Tuva Fløiten Sand JREK Y

69 Tobias Berg Jevnaker GREK I
47 Camilla Wilhelmine Hognestad DSK JREK Y

96 Mats Brennsæter GIL GREK I
107 Magnus Hellum Danielsen Brandbu GREK Y

109 Simen Liaklev Brandbu GREK I
23 Thomas Andreassen Sand GREK Y

54 Sindre Rud DSK GREK I
2 Anders Dahl Johansson Aktiv GREK Y

70 Ole Magnus Wego Jevnaker GREK I
44 Aleksander Larsen Jahn DSK GREK Y

110 Sigurd S. Bjerkehagen Brandbu GREK I
55 Vegard Rud DSK GREK Y

108 Henrik M. Johansen Brandbu GREK I
95 Stian Brennsæter GIL GREK Y

53 Vetle O. Christiansen DSK GREK I
119 Joren Sleeking Hol GREK Y

24 Henning Dagfinrud Sand GREK I
1 Linus August Risnes Aktiv GREK Y

124 Herman Hoff SSK GREK I
22 Vetle Hagaløkken Sand GREK Y

Distanse: 100m
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Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

105 Synne Rognlid Brandbu JREK I
67 Ingrid Sørslett Jevnaker JREK Y

130 Emma Eikemo Hagen Stange JREK I
21 Tuva Fløiten Sand JREK Y

106 Frida M. Johansen Brandbu JREK I
47 Camilla Wilhelmine Hognestad DSK JREK Y

101 Ine Nyvoll Gjøvik JREK I
3 Jenny Marie Risnes Aktiv JREK Y

20 Hanna Engebråten Sand JREK I
68 Kristine Sørslett Jevnaker JREK Y

22 Vetle Hagaløkken Sand GREK I
51 Ida Leembrugggen DSK JREK Y

107 Magnus Hellum Danielsen Brandbu GREK I
119 Joren Sleeking Hol GREK Y

108 Henrik M. Johansen Brandbu GREK I
54 Sindre Rud DSK GREK Y

55 Vegard Rud DSK GREK I
109 Simen Liaklev Brandbu GREK Y

95 Stian Brennsæter GIL GREK I
2 Anders Dahl Johansson Aktiv GREK Y

1 Linus August Risnes Aktiv GREK I
124 Herman Hoff SSK GREK Y

96 Mats Brennsæter GIL GREK I
69 Tobias Berg Jevnaker GREK Y

70 Ole Magnus Wego Jevnaker GREK I
24 Henning Dagfinrud Sand GREK Y

23 Thomas Andreassen Sand GREK I
53 Vetle O. Christiansen DSK GREK Y

110 Sigurd S. Bjerkehagen Brandbu GREK I
44 Aleksander Larsen Jahn DSK GREK Y

Distanse: 400m
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25 Mari Bunes Sand J10 I
60 Anette Eidsberget Gol J10 Y

131 Ida Eikemo Hagen Stange J10 I
73 Hedda Mathilde B. Øiom Jevnaker J10 Y

26 Gina Engebråten Sand J10 I
72 Amalie Berg Jevnaker J10 Y

29 Vilde Kværne Sand J10 I
120 Marte Bjerkreim Furnee Asker J10 Y

40 Helene Hamming GIL J10 I
59 Anita Medgård Gol J10 Y

28 Sandra Lieberman Sand J10 I
71 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker J10 Y

27 Cecilie Bakken Sand J10 I
121 Oda Østenstad Asker J10 Y

56 Marie Fossen DSK J10 I
103 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL J10 Y

30 Henrik Andreassen Sand G10 I
5 Magnus Miland Vold Aktiv G10 Y

31 Tobias Fløiten Sand G10 I
112 Tommy Hamar Brandbu G10 Y

113 Kristian Breisjøberg Aaserud Brandbu G10 I
118 Robin Sleeking Hol G10 Y

90 Markus Esperum GIL G10 I
45 Joakim Larsen Jahn DSK G10 Y

57 Emil Hansen DSK G10 I
111 Mikkel M. Johansen Brandbu G10 Y

114 Hans Martin Hellum Danielsen Brandbu G11 I
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Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

48 Natalie Hognestad DSK J11 I
Y

136 Robin Simon GIL G11 I
Y

135 Nicolai Eggar Nilsson GIL G11 I
32 Marcus Bakkeli Sand Sand G11 Y

41 Jan Erland Asbjørnhus GIL G11 I
7 Kyrre Otto Linnestad Aktiv G11 Y

33 Hallgeir Engebråten Sand G11 I
6 Oskar Matias Risnes Aktiv G11 Y

34 Karette Kværne Sand J12 I
49 Katrine Haug DSK J12 Y

91 Bjørnar Borgersen GIL G12 I
75 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker G12 Y

8 Allan Dahl Johansson Aktiv G12 I
98 Ole Henrik Østreng Nes Båstad G12 Y

129 Nille Faleide Gol JJA I
132 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange JJB Y

97 Urd Åsa Vallumrød Eidsten GIL KS I
94 Hilde Røgeberg Pedersen GIL KS Y

127 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand MS I
Y

19 Martin Pedersen KIF MS I
93 Kim Lund Håvardsrud GIL MS Y

Distanse: 1000m
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Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

65 Birgit Eide Gol JJC I
Y

125 Martine Lilløy Bruun SSK JJC I
50 Eline Margrethe Husmo Pettersen DSK JJC Y

89 Veronika Esperum GIL JJC I
64 Hilde Brennhovd Gol JJC Y

104 Camilla Wangen Evjevik Sør-Fron IL JJC I
133 Lene Hoberg Stange JJC Y

35 Per Ringnes Sand GJC I
Y

122 Vebjørn Njåtun Krøyer Asker GJC I
62 Ole Henrik Haugen Gol GJC Y

86 Christer Skuterud GIL GJC I
79 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker GJC Y

80 Martin Sørslett Jevnaker GJC I
100 Sander Nyvoll Gjøvik GJC Y

9 Ola Kroken Aktiv GJC I
42 Runar Lund Fladhus GIL GJC Y

117 Thomas Park Hagen Hol GJC I
76 Fredrik Ruden Brørby Jevnaker GJC Y

77 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker GJC I
116 Frank Haugen Hol GJC Y

78 Håkon Ruden Bakken Jevnaker GJC I
63 Kristian Eidsberget Gol GJC Y

61 Thomas Medgård Gol GJC I
87 Per Olav Aaserud GIL GJC Y

43 Siri Lund Fladhus GIL KVET I

Distanse: 1500m
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Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

81 Marie Bakken Haugli Jevnaker JJB I
18 Sandra Hakkelberg KIF JJB Y

37 Thea Fløiten Sand JJB I
82 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker JJB Y

36 Ida Sanderud Sand JJB I
88 Silje Kristine Borgersen GIL JJB Y

15 Else Merete Omsland Fram JJB I
38 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand JJB Y

52 Brage Børtnes DSK GJB I
134 Øyvind Sveen GIL GJB Y

99 Lars Marius Østreng Nes Båstad GJB I
83 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker GJB Y

58 Andre Moe GIL GJA I
Y

123 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker GJA I
115 Samuel S Bozenhard Hol GJA Y

92 Kristian Vårvik TSK GJA I
39 Robin Nicolai Oppi Gruben Sand GJA Y

102 Lars Henrik Asbjørnsen H&BSK GJA I
128 Eirik Nergaard DSK GJA Y

14 Maartje Anema Aktiv KS I
137 Guri Fosdal DSK KS Y

84 Odd Øystein Langegård GIL MS I
Y

17 Per Gunnar Stensvaag Tromsø SK MVET I
85 Rune Aasmundrud GIL MVET Y

Distanse: 3000m
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